       CSMS0612D Series
SMD WIRE WOUND POWER INDUCTORS (SHIELDED)
   Rev. A
A. Electrical Specifications:
P/N Marking Inductance
@100KHz (μH)
Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
±20%(Ω)
Rated Current (mA) SRF Min.
(MHz) I sat I rms
CSMS0612D-2R5N 2R5 2.5 ± 30% 0.090 2100 1800 45
CSMS0612D-3R3N 3R3 3.3 ± 30% 0.105 1800 1700 42
CSMS0612D-4R7M 4R7 4.7 ± 20% 0.125 1600 1550 36
CSMS0612D-5R3M 5R3 5.3 ± 20% 0.125 1500 1550 34
CSMS0612D-6R8M 6R8 6.8 ± 20% 0.165 1300 1350 30
CSMS0612D-100M 100 10 ± 20% 0.200 1000 1200 22
CSMS0612D-150M 150 15 ± 20% 0.295 800 800 18
CSMS0612D-220M 220 22 ± 20% 0.465 760 650 12
CSMS0612D-330M 330 33 ± 20% 0.580 590 550 8
CSMS0612D-470M 470 47 ± 20% 0.965 520 460 6
CSMS0612D-680M 680 68 ± 20% 1.160 440 410 3
CSMS0612D-101M 101 100 ± 20% 1.670 350 320 1
B. Dimensions: mm (Inch)
Series a b c d e f g h i k m n
CSMS0612D 6.0
(0.236)